Binche - Chimay - Binche / Mémorial Frank Vandenbroucke | 2023

procyclingstats.com

03/10/2023 | 199km | 101 starting
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SOQ LAMPAERT Yves
SOQ JAKOBSEN Fabio
SOQ ASGREEN Kasper
SOQ MORKOV Michael
SOQ PEDERSEN Casper
SOQ SENECHAL Florian
SOQ VERNON Ethan

ADC KRAGH ANDERSEN Soren
ADC DE BONDT Dries
ADC DILLIER Silvan

ADC VAN DER POEL David
ADC RICKAERT Jonas
ADC VERMEERSCH Gianni
ADC ROESEMS Siebe

ACT VAN AVERMAET Greg
ACT NAESEN Lawrence
ACT NAESEN Oliver

ACT RAUGEL Antoine
ACT DEWULF Stan

ACT SCHARMichael—
ACT VEISTROFFER Baptiste
COF ALLEGAERT Piet

COF CARVALHO Andre
COF NOPPE Christophe
COF RENARD Alexis

COF ZINGLEAxel—

COF GUDNITZjoshua—
LTD DE LIE Arnaud

LTD BEULLENS Cedric
LTD EENKHOORN-Pascal—
LTD GRIGNARD Sebastien
LTD LIVYNS Arjen

LTD SEGAERT Alec

LTD VERMEERSCH Florian
ICW BYSTROM-SvenErik—
ICW DE GENDT Aime
ICW GIRMAY Biniam

ICW MARIT Arne

ICW PAGE Hugo

ICW TEUNISSEN Mike
ICW HERREGODTSRune—
GFC ASKEY Lewis

GFC WATSON Samuel
GFC GENIETS Kevin

GFC PALENI Enzo

GFC DAVY Clement

GFC WELTEN Bram

GFC HENHARD Fabian—
ARK HOFSTETTER Hugo
ARK BIERMANS Jenthe
ARK CAPIOT Amaury
ARK DEKKER David

ARK DAUPHIN Florian
ARK MOZZATO Luca

ARK RiOU-Atan—

LTK STUYVEN Jasper

LTK HOOLE Daan

LTK SIMMONS-Quinn—
LTK SKUJINS Toms

LTK THEUNS Edward

LTK VERGAERDE Otto
UAD ACKERMANN-Pascal—
UAD BJERG Mikkel

UAD GIBBONS Ryan

UAD GROssFetix—

UAD OLIVEIRA Ivo

UAD HODEG Alvaro Jose
UAD TRENTIN Matteo

101. BWB BLOUWEtouis—
102. BWB DESAL Ceriel

BEL19910410
NED19960831
DEN19950208
DEN19850430
DEN19960315
FRA19930710
GBR20000826
DEN19940810
BEL19910704
SUI19900803
NED19920615
BEL19940207
BEL19921119
BEL20010608
BEL19850517
BEL19920828
BEL19900916
FRA19990214
BEL19971220
SUI19860929
FRA20000529
BEL19950120
POR19971031
BEL19941129
FRA19990601
FRA19981218
DEN20010819
BEL20020316
BEL19970127
NED19970208
BEL19990429
BEL19940901
BEL20030116
BEL19990312
NOR19920121
BEL19940617
ERI20000402
BEL19990121
FRA20010724
NED19920825
BEL19980727
GBR20010504
GBR20010924
LUX19970109
FRA20020530
FRA19980717
NED19970329
SUI19930903
FRA19940213
BEL19951030
BEL19930625
NED19980202
FRA19990406
ITA19980215
FRA19970402
BEL19920417
NED19990222
USA20010508
LAT19910615
BEL19910430
BEL19940715
GER19940117
DEN19981103
RSA19940813
GER19980904
POR19960905
COL19960916
ITA19890802
BEL19991119
BEL19991020
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BWB DE MEESTER Luca

BWB ROBEET tudovic—

BWB VAN BOVEN Luca

BWB VAN KEIRSBULCK Guillaume
BWB VAN ROOY Kenneth
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NIZZOLO-Giacomo—
GEE Derek

REYNDERS Jens

KOGUT Oded—

VAN ASBROECK Tom
GILMORE Brady
SHEEHAN Riley
BOASSON HAGEN Edvald
BODNARMaciej—
BONNET Thomas—
DOUBEY Fabien—
DUJARDIN Sandy

VAN GESTEL Dries
URIANSTAD BUGGE Martin
RESELL Erik Nordsaeter
TILLER Rasmus

BLUME LEVY William
LOLAND-SakariasKotter—
BEVORT Carl-Frederik
FREDHEM-Stian—
BASSETT Stephen

COTE Pier-Andre

HECHT Gage

JENSEN August
LEMMENBart—

MCGILL Scott
SCHONBERGER Sebastian—
DE-PESTEL Sander—
BONNEUKamiel—
BRAET Vito
BERCKMOESjenno—
FRETHIN-Mitan—
VYANHOOFWard—
VERWHLST Aaron—
LOPEZ DE ABETXUKO Andoni
MARTIN Gotzon
GOIKOETXEAPeio—
BERASATEGI Xabier
AZPARREN Enekoitz
CUADRADO Unai—
MOLLY Kenny

JARNET Maxime
TABELLION Valentin
VAHTRA Norman
BETFENDORFFtoic—
STOKBRO Andreas
HEIDERSCHEID Colin
PRIES Cedric

VAN DER LIJKE Nick
WENZELMats—

GDM KESSAtexandre—

GDM WVINCENT Johan—

GDM DEJONGHE ten—
GDM BONNET Theo

GDM SCHERPENBERGH Tristarn—
GDM VASSEUR Ctement—

BCY
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DAEMEN Stijn
D'HEYGERE Gil

DISSEL Bram
KERCKHAERT Jochem
VERMEULEN Emiel
HAVIK Yoeri
PAARDEKOOPER Thijmen

BEL20000122
BEL19940522
BEL20000106
BEL19910214
BEL19931008
ITA19890130
CAN19970803
BEL19980525
ISR20010214
BEL19900419
AUS20010414
USA20000616
NOR19870517
POL19850307
FRA19980913
FRA19931021
FRA19970529
BEL19940930
NOR19990206
NOR19960928
NOR19960728
DEN20010114
NOR20010920
DEN20031124
NOR20030323
USA19950327
CAN19970424
USA19980218
NOR19910829
NED19951014
USA19980920
AUT19940514
BEL19981011
BEL19990801
BEL20001102
BEL20010204
BEL20010319
BEL19990418
BEL19970502
ESP19990803
ESP19960215
ESP19920214
ESP20000408
ESP20020805
ESP19970926
BEL19961224
FRA19980906
FRA19990323
EST19961123
FRA20011213
LUX20010428
DEN19970408
LUX19980128
LUX20001025
NED19910923
LUX20021219
LUX20030808
BEL20000212
BEL20001013
BEL20010918
BEL19990414
BEL20010809
NED19990725
BEL19980330
NED19980712
NED20001029
BEL19930216
NED19910219
NED20041224



